YOUR PARTNER FOR A BETTER TOMORROW
“Find us at your nearest distributor”
HOF Hydraulic Solutions Warranty Policy
Warranty
Flowlution Co,.Ltd, sole distributor of “HOF Hydraulic Solutions”, Warrants all of its products to be free from defects in ma-
terial and workmanship under normal operating conditions and proper application in accordance with the specifications
for operation as described by the manufacturer for the period of twelve (12) months in service.
Limitations on Warranty

• Heads include 5 or 25 psi by-pass spring assemblies.
Features and Handling
Ordering Code : HFR Series Spin-On Return Line Filter
1. Model : HFR
2. Filtration Micron
	 10-10 Micron
	 25-25 Micron
3. Number of element
	 S 	 - Tank - top Thread Type.
	 D	 - Tank - top, twin element (mounted end to
		      end)
4. Available options
	 P 	 - Indicator (Pressure) gauge, 25 psi by-pass
		     spring for return line installations.
	 V 	 - Indicator (Vacuum) gauge, 5 psi by-pass
		     spring for suction line installations.
Accessories
Return Line Filter
HFR-10
www.hofhydraulic.com 2
Installation Dimension mm (inch) : HFR Series Spin-On Return Line Filter
Single Element
Double Elements
Accessories
Return Line Filter
HFR-10
Parts can be ordered separately :
Ordering Code : HFR Series Spin-On Filter Head
Ordering Code : HFR Series Visual Indicator
1. Model : HFR
2. Available options
	 PHPS 	 - Only head with pressure gauge for single elements.
	 PHVS 	 - Only head with vacuum gauge for single elements.
	 PHPD 	 - Only head with pressure gauge for twin elements.
	 PHVD 	 - Only head with vacuum gauge for twin elements.
	 PH25S	 - Only head no gauge with 25 psi by-pass spring for single elements.
	 PH5S 	 - Only head no gauge with 5 psi by-pass spring for single elements.
	 PH25D 	- Only head no gauge with 25 psi by-pass spring for twin elements.
	 PH5D 	 - Only head no gauge with 5 psi by-pass spring for twin elements.
1. Model : HFR
2. Available options
	 PP	 - Pressure gauge only.
	 PV	 - Vacuum gauge only.
1. Model : HFR
2. Size
	 - P10144
	 - P25160
Accessories
Return Line Filter
HFR-10
www.hofhydraulic.com 4
Installation Dimension mm (inch)
Series
Maximum
Pressure
psi (bar)
Thread
(BSP)
Ø D
mm.
(in)
L
mm.
(in)
Filteration
Micron
Flow
Ipm.
HFR - P10144
100 (6) 1¼” 127 (5.00) 178 (7.00)
10 144
HFR - P25160 25 160
Accessories
Drive Coupling
HC Series
• Drive Couplings are made of steel reinforce Nylon sleeve
with two steel drive hubs. The crowned teeth form gears
permit axial and angular misalighment.
• Easy to assemble and no maintenance or lubrication
needed
• After years of experience, our drive coupling has been
developed to withstand higher torgue than other coupling in
the market
Features and Handling
Specification
Materials
Coupling halves : cast iron steel
Sleeve : Nylon 66
Max temp sleeve : 83˚C
Model
Max Speed
rpm
*Rating/
100 rev/min
kw (hp)
Weight
kg (lb)
HC-28 5000 0.75 (1.00) 1.1 (2.4)